MOUNTING BRACKET INCLUDED

PART NO.

REPT-NF-A7

REV

DESCRIPTION

DWN DATE APPROVED

ENGINEERING RELEASE

CZ5|07/07/18| _ JDMc

1.689
[42.901]

SQR.984
[24.99]

SPECIFICATIONS:

IMPEDANCE: 50 Ohms

OPERATION FREQUENCY BAND: 350—2700 MHz

3RD INTERMODULATION: —155 dBc (RELATIVE TO CARRIER)
3RD INTERMODULATION TEST METHOD: 2x43dBm CARRIERS
POWER RATING: 200 WATT

COUPLING: 7dB

COUPLING TOLERANCE (350—960 MHz): +1.0dB
COUPLING TOLERANCE (1710—2700 GHz): *+.5dB
VSWR: 350—960 MHz 1.30:1

VSWR: 1710—2700 MHz 1.25:1

INSERTION LOSS: <1.5dB @ 350—2700MHz

RETURN LOSS: 19 (INPUT)

TEMPERATURE RANGE: —40°C ~ +75°C

APPLICATION: INDOOR/OUTDOOR

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE/CERTIFICATIONS: RoHS/IP65

NOTES:
ALL CONNECTORS WILL HAVE PROTECTIVE CAPS ON

3.535 [140.591]
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